
 
 
 
 

Fall 2020 Girls Cross Country Schedule 

DATE Day of Week MEET NAME  LEVEL RACE START LOCATION 

8/10/2020 Mon Fall XC Season Begins  / All 7:00 AM Wheaton North High School (Football turf) 

8/20/2020 Thurs Mandatory Parent/Athlete Meeting / All 6:30 PM Zoom  

8/26/2020 Wed Dual @ Batavia / JV & Open 4:30 & 5:00 PM Batavia High School 

8/29/2020 Sat Varsity meet vs. Bat / St. Ch N / WWS / Varsity 9:00 AM Batavia (Mooseheart) 

9/2/2020 Wed Dual vs. St. Charles North / JV & Open 4:30 & 5:00 PM Wheaton North 

9/5/2020 Sat Varsity meet vs. WWS / Gen / St. Ch N / Varsity 10:00 AM WWS (Grace Church) 

9/9/2020 Wed Dual vs. Lake Park / JV & Open 4:30 & 5:00 PM Wheaton North 

9/12/2020 Sat Varsity meet vs. WWS / Bat / Lake Park / Varsity 9:00 AM Lake Park High School (East campus) 

9/16/2020 Wed Dual @ Glenbard North / JV & Open 4:30 & 5:00 PM Camera Park in Glendale Heights 

9/19/2020 Sat Varsity meet vs.St Ch E / WWS / Bat  / Varsity 10:00 AM Batavia (Mooseheart) 

9/23/2020 Wed Dual @ Wheaton-Warrenville South  JV & Open 4:30 & 5:00 PM WWS (Grace Church) 

9/26/2020 Sat Varsity meet vs. Gen / Bat / WWS  Varsity 3:45 PM WWS (Grace Church) 

9/30/2020 Wed Dual vs. Geneva  JV & Open 4:30 & 5:00 PM Wheaton North  

10/3/2020 Sat Varsity meet vs. LP / WWS / Gen  Varsity 4:30  PM WWS (Grace Church) 

10/7/2020 Wed Dual @ St. Charles East  JV & Open 4:30 & 5:00 PM St. Charles East High School  

10/9/2020 Fri Varsity meet at Naperville North (Twilight Meet)  Varsity TBA Naperville North High School 

10/17/2020 Sar DKC Championship Races  Varsity  TBD Lake Park High School (East Campus) 

10/24/2020 Sat IHSA State - Regional  Varsity TBD TBD 

10/30-31/2020 Fri-Sat IHSA State - Sectional  Varsity TBD Wheaton North Track (12.5 laps) 

11/3/2020 Tues Awards Night  ALL 6:30 Google Meet - Virtual 

 
 
Meet Locations: 
School  Course Location Address 

Batavia Rotolo Middle School (weekday) 1501 Raddant Road, Batavia 60510 

 Batavia High School  

 Mooseheart (Saturday) IL-Rte 31 Mooseheart 60539 

Geneva Geneva High School 416 McKinley Avenue, Geneva 60134 

Glenbard North Camera Park 101 E. Fullerton Avenue, Glendale Heights 60139 

Lake Park Lake Park East Campus 600 S. Medinah Road, Roselle 60172 

  Parking: Jubilee Church, 900 Foster Avenue Medinah 60157 

St. Charles East St. Charles East HS (weekday) 1020 Dunham Road, St. Charles 60174 

 LeRoy Oakes (Saturday) 37W700 Dean Street, St Charles 60175 

St. Charles North St. Charles North HS (weekday) 225 Red Gate Road, St. Charles 60175 

 LeRoy Oakes (Saturday) 37W700 Dean Street, St Charles 60175 

Wheaton North* Wheaton North High School 701 Thomas Road, Wheaton, IL 60187 

Wheaton W. South Grace Church DuPage 27W344 Galusha Avenue, Warrenville 60555 

 


